

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## **Media Contact**

Krista Goodman
Marketing Manager
951.430.3708 (direct)
krista@seewaterinc.com

## FIRST ANNUAL SEE WATER, INC. CHARITY GOLF TOURNAMENT

**Riverside, CALIF., Apr. 23, 2021** – See Water, Inc. will be partnering with the Canyon Crest Country Club and local businesses to hold its first annual charity golf tournament on Monday, October 25, 2021, which will benefit the Fisher House Foundation! Over 100 professionals from the pumps and equipment industry are expected to attend.

The Fisher House Foundation provides over 90 comfort homes in 63 communities worldwide for the families of wounded, ill, or injured veterans and service members from all five branches of our Armed Forces; Families may stay at a Fisher House at no cost while their loved ones are receiving treatment away from home. See Water is honored to support active and veteran service members and their families by raising funds to help this organization continue its great work!

See Water is actively seeking out sponsors to support fundraising for the Fisher House Foundation. There are a variety of sponsorship packages available:

- Diamond Sponsor (\$2,500) Two Golf Foursomes, Logo on Flyers, Social Media and Web Posts, Table/Booth, T-Shirts, Tee Sign, Extra Drink Tickets
- Eagle Sponsor (\$2,000) One Golf Foursome, Logo on Flyers, Social Media and Web Posts, Table/Booth, T-Shirts, Tee Sign, Extra Drink Tickets
- Birdie Sponsor (\$1,500) One Golf Foursome, Social Media and Web Posts, Tee Sign
- Lunch Sponsor (\$750) Table Stand Displays, Recognition (two available)
- Hole Sponsor (\$500) Company Name on Hole Flag
- Tee Sponsor (\$100) Signage at the Tee
- Raffle Donor (Varies) Recognition

All charitable donations are tax-deductible.

The See Water team would like to extend its gratitude and recognition to all of the service members who have served and who continue to serve and protect our country, as well as to every sponsor for their valued support.

Please visit the event website at <a href="www.seewatergolf.com">www.seewatergolf.com</a> or email <a href="marketing@seewaterinc.com">marketing@seewaterinc.com</a> for more information!



## **About See Water, Inc.**

See Water, Inc. is an industry-leading manufacturer of pre-engineered and custom pump control panels for the HVAC, commercial, residential, utility and wastewater industries. For over 25 years, See Water has proudly provided solutions built from quality components that meet and exceed customer expectations. See Water is a UL 508A and 698A certified manufacturer headquartered in Riverside, Calif. Learn more about See Water's pre-engineered and custom control panels on www.seewaterinc.com.

###